
Financial Assistance
Available

Bermuda Dunes Learning Center

Families who are working,

looking for employment, or going

to school are eligible to apply

Families must complete an

application

Applications will be served in

priority order based on need and

eligibility

Proof of family size, income, and

need for child care services

required

Need help 
with paying for 

child care?

www.bermudaduneslearningcenter.com

For more information, email:
 Bdlcbookkeeping@gmail.com

Income Eligibility Table:
Family
Size:
1-2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Gross Monthly
Income:
$6,860
$7,785
$9,020
$10,463
$11,906
$12,177
$12,447


