

## Bermuda Dunes Learning Center



## Financial Assistance Available

Need help with paying for child care?

- Families who are working, looking for employment, or going to school are eligible to apply
- Families must complete an application
- Applications will be served in priority order based on need and eligibility
- Proof of family size, income, and need for child care services required

For more information, email:



🔀 Bdlcbookkeeping@gmail.com

www.bermudaduneslearningcenter.co

## **Income Eligibility Table:**

F	amily	<b>Gross Monthly</b>
Size:		Income:
1-2		\$6,860
	3	\$7,785
	4	\$9,020
	5	\$10,463
$\cap$	6	\$11,906
m	7	\$12,177
	8	\$12,447